
Lindale Cross Country 2024
VARSITY

DAY DATE MEET TEAM(s) SITE
Saturday August 24 Tyler Legacy Varsity- Boys/Girls Lindsey Park-Tyler
Saturday August 31 Whitehouse Varsity- Boys/Girls Whitehouse HS
Friday September 6 Sulphur Springs Varsity- Boys/Girls Suplhur Springs HS
Friday September 13 Hawkins Varsity- Boys/Girls Hawkins HS
Friday September 20 Jacksonville Varsity- Boys/Girls Jacksonville HS
Saturday September 21 HOKA- McNeil Varsity Boys/Girls Round Rock Voluntary
Thursday October 3 Lindale Invitational Varsity- Boys/Girls YWAM- Lindale 
Tuesday Ocotber 8 District Meet Varsity- Boys/Girls Canton Trades Days
Wed-Thurs October 22-23 Region II Meet Varsity- Boys/Girls Joe Pool Lake
Fri-Sat November 1-2 State Meet Varsity- Boys/Girls Round Rock

JUNIOR VARSITY
Saturday August 24 Tyler Legacy JV- Boys/Girls Lindsey Park-Tyler
Saturday August 31 Whitehouse JV- Boys/Girls Whitehouse HS
Friday September 6 Sulphur Springs JV- Boys/Girls Hawkins HS
Friday September 13 Hawkins JV- Boys/Girls Lear Park - Longview
Friday September 20 Jacksonville JV- Boys/Girls Jacksonville HS
Thursday October 3 Lindale Invitational JV- Boys/Girls YWAM- Lindale 
Tuesday Ocotber 8 District Meet JV- Boys/Girls Canton Trades Days

JUNIOR HIGH
Saturday August 31 Whitehouse Jr. High- Boys/Girls Whitehouse HS
Saturday September 7 Sulphur Springs JR. High- Boys/Girls Sulphur HS
Saturday September 14 Quitman Jr. High- Boys/Girls Quitman 
Saturday September 21 Pine Tree Jr. High- Boys/Girls Pine Tree
Tuesday October 8 District Jr. High-Boys/Girls Canton 

Head Boys: Jason Lawless
Head Girls: Cedeno Clark
Asst: Sarah McGinn
Head Jr. High Melanie Gilley
Boys AD: Chris Cochran
Girls AD: Jessica Dimsdle
Principal: Jeremy Chilek
Supt: Stan Surratt
Trainer: Ryan Wilhelm


